

SCHEDA	RIEPILOGATIVA PROCEDIMENTI  UDIENZA  DEL  29.04.20 DR.SSA POLI	
	N. RGNR
	Anno
	N. GUP
	Anno
	Giudice Delegato
	data rinvio
	Avvocato

	1745
	2019
	334
	2020
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 10.30
	REGGIO ALESSANDRO

	1371
	2018
	1288
	2018
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 11.00
	VISCONTI MARCO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	BRAMBILLA FRANCESCA

	2682
	2015
	544
	2016
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 11.00
	TROVATO DARIO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	GALBIATI LUIGI GIANLUCA

	321
	2015
	1191
	2015
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 12.00
	SPEZIALE GIULIO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SARTI ELISA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	DUCCINI SAMIRA

	2482
	2018
	958
	2019
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 13.00
	MANARA BARBARA

	2011
	2019
	335
	2020
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 13.00
	GERLA VALERIA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	TUSA VITTORIO MARIA R.

	2497
	2019
	336
	2020
	POLI
	25.06.20 ORE 12.30
	ZANZI  ALBERTO 

	3288
	2018
	1201
	2019
	POLI
	05.10.20 ORE 13.30
	CRUCITTI CARMELO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	CONTI GIORGIO

	1756
	2015
	1427
	2015
	POLI
	16.12.20 ORE 14.00
	PENSA GAJA GERMANA

	2957
	2018
	337
	2019
	POLI
	02.12.20 ORE 15.30
	USSEGLIO LAVIRETTA DAVIDE

	
	
	
	
	
	
	MARSICO LUCA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	MARINI MASSIMO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	PADOAN PAOLA 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



